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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,528.60 $1,419.88 $108.72  0.96 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.96
20 SPOT Totals: $1,419.88 $1,528.60 $108.72 

1 $2.33 $0.75 $1.58  0.00  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $4.67 $0.00 $4.67  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $94.66 $43.00 $51.66  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $2.33 $0.00 $2.33  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $2.33 $0.00 $2.33  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $43.75 $106.32 $62.57 

5 $19,408.10 $13,483.08 $5,925.02  12.23  0.80  0.105 SPOT

 12.23
5 SPOT Totals: $13,483.08 $19,408.10 $5,925.02 

2 $4,325.35 $2,167.72 $2,157.63  2.73  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,499.15 $1,700.00 $799.15  1.57  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $363.70 $793.39 ($429.69)  0.23  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $230.85 $20.25 $210.60  0.15  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $42.80 $7.55 $35.25  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 4.70
BEST BET Totals: $4,688.91 $7,461.85 $2,772.94 

1 $281.70 $97.50 $184.20  0.18  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,894.20 $1,888.80 $1,005.40  1.82  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,181.90 $1,484.60 $697.30  1.37  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $613.38 $528.00 $85.38  0.39  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $71.50 $217.50 ($146.00)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $11,850.33 $11,530.80 $319.53  7.47  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

7 $112.25 $15.25 $97.00  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $38.50 $5.00 $33.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $319.12 $163.24 $155.88  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $17.50 $2.65 $14.85  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $114.90 $62.79 $52.11  0.07  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $23.58 $7.50 $16.08  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.67
BONUS BA Totals: $16,003.63 $18,518.85 $2,515.22 

40 $1,587.00 $1,120.00 $467.00  1.00 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.00
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,120.00 $1,587.00 $467.00 

5 $7,057.44 $5,408.28 $1,649.16  4.45  0.79  0.04CRISCASH

 4.45
CRISCASH Totals: $5,408.28 $7,057.44 $1,649.16 

32 $85.00 $15.00 $70.00  0.05 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $15.00 $85.00 $70.00 

4 $338.50 $300.00 $38.50  0.21  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $270.80 $0.00 $270.80  0.17  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $67.70 $0.00 $67.70  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.43
KINGO Totals: $300.00 $677.00 $377.00 

8 $8,223.29 $5,558.00 $2,665.29  5.18  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.18
MBPENNY Totals: $5,558.00 $8,223.29 $2,665.29 

2 $3,353.20 $2,646.00 $707.20  2.11  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $2,284.15 $2,028.45 $255.70  1.44  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $18,473.25 $15,726.05 $2,747.20  11.64  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected
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5 $188.00 $36.50 $151.50  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $250.50 $44.00 $206.50  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $598.21 $137.54 $460.67  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,191.27 $477.60 $713.67  0.75  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $610.18 $373.40 $236.78  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,859.35 $1,196.33 $663.02  1.17  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $23.80 $16.20 $7.60  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $243.38 $191.08 $52.30  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $19.88 $17.68 $2.20  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $16.71 $9.36 $7.35  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $77.03 $28.56 $48.47  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.39
MEAN GR Totals: $22,928.75 $29,188.91 $6,260.16 

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.00
MEGABB Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

1 $11.25 $4.40 $6.85  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $861.00 $618.62 $242.38  0.54  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $2,627.45 $1,976.28 $651.17  1.66  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,042.65 $3,765.04 $2,277.61  3.81  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $163.75 $17.05 $146.70  0.10  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 6.12
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,381.39 $9,706.10 $3,324.71 

2 $56.00 $0.25 $55.75  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $56.00 $55.75 

8 $1,896.20 $1,432.25 $463.95  1.19  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.19
PENNY Totals: $1,432.25 $1,896.20 $463.95 

8 $1,487.56 $251.65 $1,235.91  0.94  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.94
PENY Totals: $251.65 $1,487.56 $1,235.91 

4 $58.00 $14.20 $43.80  0.04  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.04
QUARTER4 Totals: $14.20 $58.00 $43.80 

1 $635.65 $271.47 $364.18  0.40  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,044.90 $1,508.76 $1,536.14  1.92  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $17,552.60 $13,655.49 $3,897.11  11.06  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $1,877.55 $1,030.55 $847.00  1.18  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $263.29 $918.50 ($655.21)  0.17  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,436.44 $862.80 $1,573.64  1.54  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $177.90 $60.30 $117.60  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $478.85 $2,158.08 ($1,679.23)  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $519.37 $209.08 $310.29  0.33  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $330.98 $72.68 $258.30  0.21  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $36.36 $0.00 $36.36  0.02  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $139.93 $121.30 $18.63  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $20.42 $6.09 $14.33  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $7.94 $3.75 $4.19  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,406.71 $1,228.70 $178.01  0.89  0.70  0.01Regular

 18.23
Regular Totals: $22,107.55 $28,928.89 $6,821.34 

1 $5,625.56 $5,233.16 $392.40  3.54  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $8,123.30 $6,516.72 $1,606.58  5.12  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $4,039.95 $3,259.08 $780.87  2.55  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $682.25 $365.78 $316.47  0.43  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $97.85 $13.88 $83.97  0.06  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.70
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,388.62 $18,568.91 $3,180.29 

3 $3,008.00 $2,772.00 $236.00  1.90  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $34.50 $130.00 ($95.50)  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.94
SUPERSP Totals: $2,902.00 $3,075.50 $173.50 

40 $1,073.65 $605.80 $467.85  0.68 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.68
TOP S Totals: $605.80 $1,073.65 $467.85 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $158,695.17 $120,052.99 $38,642.18 
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